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Table G1.—AVERAGE ATTENDANCE, ROLL, and TEACHERS of Secondary
Departments of District High Schools for 1947—continued

45

Name of School.

Roll Numbers (Full-time Pupils).

Average
Attendance
for
Year

ended
December,

1947.

Number
of

1946
Pupils
on

Roll
at
beginning
of

1947.

Number
of

New
Pupils

admitted
during

1947.

Number
of
New

Pupils
who

commenced
their
Post-

primary
Education
in

1947.
full-time

Staff
(excluding
Principals),
December,

1947..g

-»05

<

"3 .

1-5
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<

December, 1947.

Boys. Girls. Total. M. F.

Akaroa
Cheviot
Fairlie ..

Geraldine
Hawarden
Hokitika
Kaikoura
Lincoln
Methven
New Brighton
Oxford
Pleasant Point
Southbridge
Temuka

Totals

Alexandra
Clutha Valley
Cromwell
Kurow
Lawrence
Mosgiel
Owaka
Palmerston
Ranfurly
Roxburgh
Strath-Taieri
Tapanui
Tokomairiro

Totals

Nightcaps
Queenstown
Riverton
Tuatapere
Win ton
Wyndham

Totals

Manutalii
Rangitahi
Ruatoki
Te Araroa
Te Kaha
Te Kao
Tikitiki

Totals
Grandtotals, 1947..
Grandtotals, 1946..
Difference

26
29
51
77
93
98
79
50
6357
22
34
52

117

Cai
25
29
44
72
89
82
70
42
59
50
21
34
47

105

1TERBUR
11
17
16
28
34
49
28
19
18
13

7
12
14
44

Y Edttc.
13
11
23
37
41
31
31
16
32
27
12
19
24
46

ATIOH B
24
28
39
65
75
80
59
35
50
40
19
31
38
90

OARD
23
26
44
66
77
80
58
36
52
44
19
31
41
97

19
19
29
44
57
61
38
26
31
24
13
24
28
74

711
24
34
37
45
45
29
34
34
12
13
2645

7
10
22
32
36
37
40
29
33
34
11
8

25
43

11
2
2
2
3
2
1
2
2
1
1
2
2

-s

11
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
3

848 769 310 363 673 694 487 396 367 24 17

84
31
47
47
54

157
30
90
20
44
16
26
83

75
29
43
44
53

141
28
80
1840
14
23
79

Otago I
38
4

17
18
19
65
12
25
17
4
7

27

jDUCATK

25
18
14
23
23
47

9
39

8
12

7
11
30

Boar
63
22
31
41
42

112
21
64
15
29
11
18
57

D
68
22
37
41
46

130
24
7117
31
13
21
69

44
15
31
29
37
84
16
51
10
24
12
11
46

42
17
17
19
19
76:
16
36
10
23 I
4

18
41

40
16
15
19
17
69
15
35
10
19
4

1639

2
2
1
1
3
5
1
2
1
2
1
1
2

2
1
1

"

2
1
2

"

1
2

729 667 260 266 526 590 410 338 314 24 12

46
34
45
29
46
45

So
32
3138
20
41
41

UTHIiANl
9
9

18
4

14
11

) EDTJCi
20
18
15
8

19
25

.TION Bo
29
27
33
12
33
36

IARD
31
28
37
18
35
36

27
21
29
15
21
19

22
16
20
15
27
27

17
14
17
14
25
26

1
1
1

' 1
1

1
1

1

1

245 203 65 105 170 185 132 127 113 5 4

63
22
32
57
24
16
19

MJ
62
25
32
51
23
14
15

lORI DIS
21
14
16
27

8

4

TRICT H
27
12
12
20
15
10
8

IGH So®
48
26
28
47
23
13
12

OOLS
51
21
29
47
21
13
15

23

25
5
5

40
34
33
32
24
11
15

38
23
25
31
14
11
15

2

1
2
"i
i

11
"l

1

233 222 93 104 197 197 58 189 157. 7 4
8,329
8,375

7,629
7,724

3,092
3,063

3,574
3,593

6,666
6,656

6,863
6,724

4,513
4,663

4,413
4,176

3,895
3,789

236
204

140
142

-46 -95 +29 -19 + 10 + 139 -150 +237 +106 +32 -2

* Established as a district high school in 1947.
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